NADIMPALLI SATYANARAYANA RAJU m_&c
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ==
(AUTONOMOUS)

Name of the Meeting X Result Passing Board  Ref. No. Email Communication dated 29.08.2022
Platform Zoom Meeting Date August 30, 2022 Time 12.30 PM {0 01.00 PM
Dr. K. Venkata Reddy, CoE, JNTUK, Kakinada {University Representative), Dr. J. Raja Murugadoss
Members Present (Director), , Mr. D. V. Shanmukesh (CE), Dr. Srinivas Rayudu (CSE), Dr. B. Siva Prasad (ECE), Dr. R.
S. R. Krishnam Naidu (EEE), Dr. P. N. E. Naveen (ME), Dr. V. Krishna (BS & H), Dr. R. Priya

Vaijayanthi (CS-AI&ML), Dr. K. Madhavi (CSE- DS) and Dr. G. Kalyani (CoE)

Sl. No. Points Discussed
Controller of Examinations presented the results of B.Tech. Semester Il Regular (2021 — 2022 Admitted), M.Tech. IV
1 Semester Regular (2020 — 2021 Admitted) and B.Tech. Il Semester Supplementary (2020 — 2021 Admitted) from
12.30 PM to 01.00 PM on August 30, 2022 and the resuits are enclosed
Members suggested mentoring the students with backlogs to register for the supplementary as and when notification

2 s released and further strengthen the remedial classes for slow leamers to clear the courses then and there to the

possible extent
% Allthe members approved the results as follows/presented and enclosed
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Dr. M. A. Khadar Baba
Dr. J. Raja Murugadoss
Dr. K. Venkata Reddy
Dr. G. Kalyani

Dr. R.S.R. Krishnam Naidu
Dr. P. N. E. Naveen

Dr. B. Siva Prasad

Dr. V. Krishna

Dr. V. Bala

Dr. Srinivasa Rayudu
Dr. R. Priya Vaijayanthi
Dr. K. Madhavi

Mr. V. Shanmukesh

Designation

Principal

Director

CoE, JNTUK, Kakinada (University Representative)
Controller of Examinations, (Autonomous)
HoD_EEE

HoD_Mechanical Engineering

HoD_ECE

HoD_BSH

HoD_MBA

HoD_CSE

HoD_CSE(Al & ML)

HoD_CSE(Data Science)

HoD_Civil Engineering

X Result Passing Board
August 30, 2022
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Recording

Members of Result Passing Board

Members Present

Dr. J. Raja Murugadoss, Director

Dr. Srinivas Rayudu, Chairperson, BoS (CSE)

Dr. R. Priya Vaijayanthi, Chairperson, BoS (CSE — Al & ML)
Dr. B. Siva Prasad, Chairperson, BoS (ECE)

Dr. P. N. E. Naveen, Chairperson, BoS (Mechanical Engineering)
Dr.R. S. R. Krishnam Naidu, Chairperson, BoS (EEE)

Dr. V. Krishna, Chairperson, BoS (Basic Sciences & Humanities)
Mr. V. Shanmukesh, Chairperson, BoS (Civil Engineering)

1
2
3
4.
5. Dr. K. Madhavi, Chairperson, BoS (CSE — Data Science)
6
7
8
9.
10. Dr. G. Kalyani, Controller of Examinations

Press (£3A) to unmute or hold space bar to
temporarily unmute.

Unmute

You are viewing GADDAM KALYANI's screen (@) View Options v

University Nominee (Affiliating University, JNTUK)

1. Dr. K. Venkata Reddy, CoE, JNTUK, Kakinada
(University Representative)

Grant of Leave of Absence

1. Dr. M. A. Khadar Baba, Principal
2. Dr.V. Bala, Chairperson, BoS (MBA)
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X Result Passing Board Meeting

August 30, 2022 (Tuesday), 12:30 PM




Members of Result Passing Board

Members Present

1. Dr. J. Raja Murugadoss, Director

2. Dr. Srinivas Rayudu, Chairperson, BoS (CSE)

3. Dr. R. Priya Vaijayanthi, Chairperson, BoS (CSE — Al & ML)

4. Dr. B. Siva Prasad, Chairperson, BoS (ECE)

5. Dr. K. Madhavi, Chairperson, BoS (CSE - Data Science)

6. Dr. P.N. E. Naveen, Chairperson, BoS (Mechanical Engineering)
7. Dr.R.S.R. Krishnam Naidu, Chairperson, BoS (EEE)

8. Dr. V. Krishna, Chairperson, BoS (Basic Sciences & Humanities)
9. Mr. V. Shanmukesh, Chairperson, BoS (Civil Engineering)

10. Dr. G. Kalyani, Controller of Examinations
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University Nominee (Affiliating University, JNTUK)

1. Dr. K. Venkata Reddy, CoE, JNTUK, Kakinada
(University Representative)

Grant of Leave of Absence

1. Dr. M. A. Khadar Baba, Principal
2. Dr. V. Bala, Chairperson, BoS (MBA)




Agenda

» Regular Examination results of B. Tech. Semester |l (Admitted during the Academic Year 2021 — 2022)

» Supplementary Examination results of the first year B.Tech. Semester |l (Admitted during the Academic Year 2020 — 2021)
» Regular Examination results of M.Tech. Semester |V (Admitted during the Academic Year 2020 - 2021)




X Result Passing Board 4
U. G. Program (Second Semester under Autonomous)_2021 Admitted Batch HeRTE

Overall Summary

No. of Students No. of Pass Percentage | Pass Percentage |Pass Percentage
Students | against Appeared |against Appeared | against Appeared

No. | Program of Study (UG) [ERWSEINSIN Cicorcd all |(2021 Admitted) — | (2020 Admitted) — | (2021 Adritied) -

Courses | Il Semester [l Semester | Semester

Civil Engineering 24 23 16 69.57 85.71 _
CSE 131 127 102 80.31 8099 AN
CSE (Al & ML) 33 33 30 90.91 82.76 . 7576
CSE (Data Science) 33 33 26 78.79 677 IR
ECE 126 123 98 79.67 7603 Y
6 [2as 54 54 46 85.19 X 6923
Mechanical Engineering 43 40 28 70.00 78.00 _

Overall Average Pass Percentage (U. G.) 79.91 80.20 m




X Result Passing Board

U. G. Program (Second Semester under Autonomous)

2021 Admitted Batch

. Course Title

- Partial Differential Equations and Vector Calculus
- Applied Chemistry
Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Data Structures using ‘C’
Digital Logic Design
Engineering Physics
Engineering Mechanics
Building Materials and Construction Components
BEM Applied Physics
Engineering Drawing
Network Analysis and Synthesis
Principles of Electronics & Communication Systems

Python Programming
Environmental Science

Registered  Appeared
444 443
251 250
264 250
197 196
197 196
67 66
121 121
24 24
126 126
180 179
126 125
126 126
94 54
444 444

235
235
188
186
58
111
22
119
165
118
105
52
444

S
NSRIT

No. of Students Pass Percentage against
Passed appeared

90.06
94.00
90.70
95.91

94.89
87.87
91.73
91.66
94.44
92.17
94.40
83.33
96.29

100.00




X Result Passing Board

U. G. Program (Second Semester under Autonomous)

2021 Admitted Batch

. Course Title

BEM Python Programming Lab
- Computer Aided Engineering Drawing

Electronics Workshop

Applied Chemistry Lab

Data Structures using ‘C’ Lab

n Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering Lab
Engineering Physics Lab

n Engineering Workshop

BEM Applied Physics Lab

Network Analysis and Electrical Technology Lab

Reglstered Appeared
43 41
126 126
251 250
197 196
264 261
67 66
121 120
126 125
126 126

41
126
250
196
261
66
120
124
126

6

NSRIT

No. of Students Pass Percentage against
Passed appeared

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
99.20
100.00




X Result Passing Board
U. G. Program (Second Semester under Autonomous)
2021 Admitted Batch

/

NSRIT

- Course Title V1 (Average) V2 (Average) _ 3 (No. of Scripts)
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Partial Differential Equations and Vector Calculus
Applied Chemistry

Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Data Structures using ‘C’

Digital Logic Design

Engineering Physics

Engineering Mechanics

Building Materials and Construction Components
Applied Physics

Engineering Drawing

Network Analysis and Synthesis

Principles of Electronics & Communication Systems

Python Programming

42.60
36.81
39.40
47.31
41.75
33.30
36.74
47.41
40.46
36.73
40.23
34.50
42.48

44.75
38.52
38.44
44.97
43.97
32.83
33.23
38.54
39.42
32.49
39.08
32.89
36.88

-2.15
-1.71
+0.96
+2.34

-2.22

+0.47
+3.91
+8.87
+1.04
+4.24
+1.15
+1.61
+5.60

10
64
72
37
10
36
11
10
43
22
08
08
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X Result Passing Board (Supplementary)
U. G. Program (Second Semester under Autonomous - 2020-2021 Admitted) NSRIT

_ No.ofStudents °
. No. of Students No. of Students Pas§ %o
No. Course Titi Registered Appeared Passed against
J PP Appeared

Applied Chemistry 04 04 1 25.00
Python Programming 02 02 0 00.00
Engineering Mechanics 01 01 1 100.00
Partial Differential Equations and Vector Calculus 01 01 0 00.00
Engineering Physics 04 03 2 66.67
“ Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 01 01 0 00.00
Data Structures Using ‘C’ 04 03 2 66.67
n Digital Logic Design 06 06 2 33.33
“ Engineering Workshop 01 01 1 100.00



X Result Passing Board (Supplementary) 9
U. G. Program (Second Semester under Autonomous — 2020-2021 Admitted) ______
Overall Summary NSRIT

No. | Proaram of Stud No. of Students No. of Students | Pass Percentage
) y Reglstered Appeared Cleared aII Courses | against Appeared

BB Computer Science & Engineering 28.57

2 J3Es 03 03 01 33.33
Mechanical Engineering 05 04 02 50.00

Overall Average Pass Percentage 35.71



X Result Passing Board
P. G. Program (Fourth Semester under Autonomous - 2020-2021 Admitted)
M. Tech. (Thermal Engineering)

No. of Students No. of Students Pass % against
Course Title
Regrstered Appeared Passed Appeared

- Phase - Il Dissertation 100.00

Overall Summary of M. Tech. (IV Semester)

No. | Proaram of Stud No. of Students No. of Students | Pass Percentage
] y Reglstered Appeared Cleared aII Courses | against Appeared
BEB Thermal Engineering 100.00

Overall Average Pass Percentage 100.00




X Result Passing Board
U. G. Program (Second Semester under Autonomous)_2021 Admitted Batch

List of Colleges of Subject Matter Experts

BITS Pilani, Hyderabad Campus

Central University, Bilaspur

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology, Hyderabad

Vimal Jyothi Engineering College, Kerala

Geethanjali College of Engineering and Technology, Hyderabad
“ Bannari Amman Institute of Technology, Satyamangalam

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering, Bengaluru
“ SSN College of Engineering, Chennai

“ Guru Nanak Institutions Technical Campus, Hyderabad
PSG College of Technology, Coimbatore

B.V. Raju Institute of Technology, Narsapur

RV R & J C College of Engineering, Guntur

Malla Reddy Engineering College, Hyderabad
Methodist College of Engineering, Hyderabad

Rajalakshmi Engineering College, Chennai



X Result Passing Board 12

U. G. Program (Second Semester under Autonomous)_2021 Admitted Batch NSRIT

List of Colleges for External Valuation —

Institution N B 2 0 Dates of Valuation
session

- Raghu Institute of Technology, Visakhapatnam

Anil Neerukonda Institute of Technology & Sciences, Visakhapatnam 30 Papers / 05.08.2022 to
Lendi Institute of Engineering and Technology, Visakhapatnam Session 17.08.2022
Vignan's Institute of Information Technology, Visakhapatnam

No. of
S. No. Institution Project Viva - Voce 00 Date of Valuation Timings
Students

02.00 PM
Indian Institute of Information Technology,

' ' ' A t 11,2022 t
Kalyani, West Bengal M. Tech. (Thermal Engineering) 03 ugust 11, ) 08 y




s 0

Thank You




